
Camp. Motoslitte Livigno  Rd 2 Chall_Femm_Over_Mast - Gara 2

Laptimes

Giro Ora Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

 Po. 1 - # 444 MUSSA J. 7:39.981
Tempo gara

1 34.205 + -04.-920 11:49:06.721

2 40.193 + 01.068 11:49:46.914

3 39.125 --------- 11:50:26.039

4 40.265 + 01.140 11:51:06.304

5 41.766 + 02.641 11:51:48.070

6 41.277 + 02.152 11:52:29.347

7 42.991 + 03.866 11:53:12.338

8 44.623 + 05.498 11:53:56.961

9 45.573 + 06.448 11:54:42.534

10 44.128 + 05.003 11:55:26.662

11 45.835 + 06.710 11:56:12.497

 Po. 2 - # 9 TISSOT J. + 06.241
Diff. Primo

1 37.737 + -03.-536 11:49:10.253

2 41.273 --------- 11:49:51.526

3 41.787 + 00.514 11:50:33.313

4 41.506 + 00.233 11:51:14.819

5 41.990 + 00.717 11:51:56.809

6 42.388 + 01.115 11:52:39.197

7 42.843 + 01.570 11:53:22.040

8 43.646 + 02.373 11:54:05.686

9 42.889 + 01.616 11:54:48.575

10 44.650 + 03.377 11:55:33.225

11 45.513 + 04.240 11:56:18.738

 Po. 3 - # 1 ZANET R. + 07.729
Diff. Primo

1 35.890 + -06.-268 11:49:08.406

2 42.158 --------- 11:49:50.564

3 42.287 + 00.129 11:50:32.851

4 43.417 + 01.259 11:51:16.268

5 42.521 + 00.363 11:51:58.789

6 43.864 + 01.706 11:52:42.653

7 43.532 + 01.374 11:53:26.185

8 42.193 + 00.035 11:54:08.378

9 44.080 + 01.922 11:54:52.458

10 43.967 + 01.809 11:55:36.425

11 43.801 + 01.643 11:56:20.226

 Po. 4 - # 31 BUECHE R. + 19.049
Diff. Primo

1 37.045 + -06.-233 11:49:09.561

2 44.760 + 01.482 11:49:54.321

3 43.349 + 00.071 11:50:37.670

4 44.012 + 00.734 11:51:21.682

5 43.278 --------- 11:52:04.960

6 44.417 + 01.139 11:52:49.377

7 44.168 + 00.890 11:53:33.545

8 44.471 + 01.193 11:54:18.016

9 44.444 + 01.166 11:55:02.460

10 44.248 + 00.970 11:55:46.708

11 44.838 + 01.560 11:56:31.546

 Po. 5 - # 77 INVERNIZZI M. + 28.626
Diff. Primo

1 39.324 + -04.-073 11:49:11.840

2 43.397 --------- 11:49:55.237

3 43.468 + 00.071 11:50:38.705

4 44.503 + 01.106 11:51:23.208

5 44.901 + 01.504 11:52:08.109

6 44.281 + 00.884 11:52:52.390

7 45.682 + 02.285 11:53:38.072

8 45.099 + 01.702 11:54:23.171

9 45.334 + 01.937 11:55:08.505

10 47.420 + 04.023 11:55:55.925

11 45.198 + 01.801 11:56:41.123

 Po. 6 - # 288 BUECHE T. + 30.895
Diff. Primo

1 42.009 + -02.-029 11:49:14.525

2 44.315 + 00.277 11:49:58.840

3 44.038 --------- 11:50:42.878

4 44.306 + 00.268 11:51:27.184

5 44.170 + 00.132 11:52:11.354

6 44.438 + 00.400 11:52:55.792

7 44.662 + 00.624 11:53:40.454

8 45.138 + 01.100 11:54:25.592

9 45.475 + 01.437 11:55:11.067

10 45.913 + 01.875 11:55:56.980

11 46.412 + 02.374 11:56:43.392

 Po. 7 - # 26 TISSOT E. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 41.264 + -02.-385 11:49:13.780

2 45.838 + 02.189 11:49:59.618

3 45.696 + 02.047 11:50:45.314

4 46.084 + 02.435 11:51:31.398

5 47.046 + 03.397 11:52:18.444

6 46.105 + 02.456 11:53:04.549

7 47.254 + 03.605 11:53:51.803

8 43.649 --------- 11:54:35.452

9 45.852 + 02.203 11:55:21.304

10 52.248 + 08.599 11:56:13.552

 Po. 8 - # 423 GILLIERON S. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 42.695 + -02.-584 11:49:15.211

2 45.279 --------- 11:50:00.490

3 45.697 + 00.418 11:50:46.187

4 46.598 + 01.319 11:51:32.785

5 46.681 + 01.402 11:52:19.466

6 46.498 + 01.219 11:53:05.964

7 47.083 + 01.804 11:53:53.047

8 48.258 + 02.979 11:54:41.305

9 49.172 + 03.893 11:55:30.477

10 45.938 + 00.659 11:56:16.415

 Po. 9 - # 72 BRUNEL E. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 39.027 + -07.-113 11:49:11.543

2 46.682 + 00.542 11:49:58.225

3 46.271 + 00.131 11:50:44.496

4 46.140 --------- 11:51:30.636

5 46.659 + 00.519 11:52:17.295

6 46.256 + 00.116 11:53:03.551

7 47.477 + 01.337 11:53:51.028

8 48.580 + 02.440 11:54:39.608

9 50.333 + 04.193 11:55:29.941

10 48.478 + 02.338 11:56:18.419

 Po. 10 - # 13 GILMOZZI l. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 43.346 + -02.-854 11:49:15.862

2 46.200 --------- 11:50:02.062

3 46.478 + 00.278 11:50:48.540

4 46.647 + 00.447 11:51:35.187

5 46.607 + 00.407 11:52:21.794

6 47.678 + 01.478 11:53:09.472

7 47.470 + 01.270 11:53:56.942

8 47.697 + 01.497 11:54:44.639

9 47.676 + 01.476 11:55:32.315

10 48.398 + 02.198 11:56:20.713

 Po. 11 - # 93 LIBERA F. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 43.670 + -01.-724 11:49:16.186

2 47.186 + 01.792 11:50:03.878

3 46.220 + 00.826 11:50:50.607

4 45.394 --------- 11:51:36.499

5 46.905 + 01.511 11:52:23.404

6 46.648 + 01.254 11:53:10.616

7 48.052 + 02.658 11:53:58.668

8 47.799 + 02.405 11:54:46.467

9 49.849 + 04.455 11:55:36.316

10 47.641 + 02.247 11:56:23.957

 Po. 12 - # 68 CAPPELLARI P. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 44.828 + -03.-181 11:49:17.344

2 48.533 + 00.524 11:50:05.877

3 48.009 --------- 11:50:53.886

4 48.009 --------- 11:51:41.895

5 51.590 + 03.581 11:52:33.485

6 54.300 + 06.291 11:53:27.785

7 54.298 + 06.289 11:54:22.083

8 53.977 + 05.968 11:55:16.060

9 53.372 + 05.363 11:56:09.432

10 56.562 + 08.553 11:57:05.994

Fastest lap: 39.125 
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